
4 La Réunion 6 PINEAU Anne-Marie 1 6 6

MESNY Patrice  (P) 1 32 32

MESNY Claudine 1 31 31

TANCREZ Olivier  (Pouvoir) 1 31 31

PEYRAMAURE Sylvie (P) 1 31 31

PEYRAMAURE Dominique 1 31 31

LEROUX Eric  (Pouvoir) 1 31 31

27 Bourgogne - Franche-Comté 36 JESBAC Franck 1 36 36

BETTEFORT Mickaël 1 37 37

BARBE Philippe  (Pouvoir) 1 37 37

VALIERE Regis 1 38 38

RICHARD Francis 1 37 37

JEANNY Nicole 1 37 37

BELLO François 1 32 32

CARAN Dominique 1 32 32

PARRE Olivier 1 31 31

RABAULT Hervé  (P) 1 28 28

MANUSSET Bruno 1 28 28

LE ROUX Vincent (Pouvoir) 1 28 28

KUNTZMANN Michel 1 36 36

PLA Robert 1 36 36

POUILHE François 1 35 35

PEYRARD Yves  (P) 1 34 34

REMY Robert  (Pouvoir) 1 34 34

BAIZET Christian 1 30 30

BAILLY Claude 1 29 29

POTIQUET Sébastien 1 29 29

AMOUROUX Luc  (P) 1 27 27

NATELLA Roger  (Pouvoir) 1 27 27

94 Corse 5

994 29 911 911

Méditerranée

11

24

28

32

44

52

53

75

76

84

93

Pays de la Loire

Bretagne

Nouvelle Aquitaine

Occitanie

Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes

Ile-de-France

Centre - Val de Loire

Normandie

Hauts-de-France

Grand Est

107

N°

ordre
Ligue Voix Noms  -  Prénoms

Délégués

présents

110

112

95

84
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Présence des délégués de ligues

68

88

54

Nombre 

de voix

par 

délégué

Nombre 

de voix

par 

délégué

présent

94

93

42


